Technical Data 720133
Effective September 2025
Supersedes March 2021
Product description
Eaton’s Bussmann® series NH size photovoltaic
fuse links are specifically designed to protect
and isolate photovoltaic array combiners and
disconnects.

Catalogue
number
Fuse
size
Current
rating
(amps)
Energy integrals
I2t (A2S)
Watts loss
(W)
Pre-
arcing
Total at
1000 V 0.8In In
PV-32ANH1 NH1 32 80 720 4 8.5
PV-40ANH1 NH1 40 185 1670 5 9
PV-50ANH1 NH1 50 400 3600 6 11
PV-63ANH1 NH1 63 470 4300 6 12
PV-80ANH1 NH1 80 640 5760 8 15.5
PV-100ANH1 NH1 100 1300 11700 8 16.5
PV-110ANH1 NH1 110 2100 18900 9 18.5
PV-125ANH1 NH1 125 2600 23400 9 17.5
PV-160ANH1 NH1 160 5200 46800 14 27.5
PV-175ANH1 NH1 175 8300 74700 15 29
PV-200ANH1 NH1 200 10200 82000 13 25
PV-160ANH2 NH2 160 4600 37000 14 28
PV-200ANH2 NH2 200 9500 76000 16 32
PV-250ANH2 NH2 250 17000 136000 19 38
PV-300ANH3 NH3 300 32000 260000 24 40
PV-315ANH3 NH3 315 32000 260000 26 44
PV-350ANH3 NH3 350 44500 370000 27 45
PV-355ANH3 NH3 355 44500 370000 28 46
PV-400ANH3 NH3 400 67500 550000 30 50
Dimensions - Blade without bolt holes - mm
NH size 1
3
Technical Data 720133

Current
rating
(amps)
Energy integrals
I2t (A2S)
Watts loss
(w)
With bolt
holes
With bolt
holes and lugs
Pre-
arcing
Total at
1000 V 0.8In In
PV-63ANH1-B PV-63ANH1-BL NH1 63 470 4300 6 12
PV-80ANH1-B PV-80ANH1-BL NH1 80 640 5760 8 15
PV-100ANH1-B PV-100ANH1-BL NH1 100 1300 11,700 8 16
PV-125ANH1-B PV-125ANH1-BL NH1 125 2600 23,400 9 17
PV-160ANH1-B PV-160ANH1-BL NH1 160 5200 46,800 14 27
PV-200ANH1-B PV-200ANH1-BL NH1 200 10,200 82,000 13 25
PV-250ANH2-B PV-250ANH2-BL NH2 250 17,000 1360,00 19 38
PV-300ANH3-B PV-300ANH3-BL NH3 300 32,000 260,000 24 40
PV-315ANH3-B PV-315ANH3-BL NH3 315 32,000 260,000 26 44
PV-355ANH3-B PV-355ANH3-BL NH3 355 38,000 310,000 29 48
PV-400ANH3-B PV-400ANH3-BL NH3 400 61,000 490,000 32 50
Dimensions - Blade with bolt holes - mm
 NH size 1  NH size 2
6
Technical Data 720133